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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 5th round, Match #35

Friday, 12.09.2025, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 16°C. Spectators: 3200

«Veres» Rivne

Horokh Valentyn
Stamoulis Konstantinos
Honcharenko Roman
Cipot Kai

Smiian Maksym
Kharatin Ihor (C)
Kutsia Giorgi

Boiko Vitalii

Wesley P.

Sharai Vladyslav
Ndukve Denys

Substitutes

23
17
44
3
5
10
29
8
26
7
90
1

Kozhukhar Andrii
Protasevych Mykhailo
Checher Danyil
Vovchenko Semen
Korniichuk Serhii
Klots Dmytro
Kucherov Valerii
Hodia Dmytro
Sten Serhii

Aydin Eren

Nongo

Stefaniuk Pavlo

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:

Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:

Starcha Serhii

4th Official:

Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

2:0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

37
17
13
30
91
19
66
8

33
78
21

Yashkov Anton (C)
Serdiuk Myroslav
Shapoval Vladyslav
Husiev Oleksii
Melnychuk Maksym
Dumaniuk Artur
Losenko Ivan
Storchous Andrii
Morozko Euhenii
Rohozynskyi Valerii
Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes

1

73
90
22
39
29
9

27
7

10
24
97

Lopka Roman
Kulyk Mykhailo
Mamrosenko lvan
Vekliak Bohdan
Macheliuk Artem
Nahnoinyi Denys
Kozak Aleksandr
Pushkarov Oleh
Korkishko Dmytro
Lytovchenko Oleksii
O. Frimponh
Demchenko Anton

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

VAR Referee:

Reznikov Denys

VAR Referee Assistant:
Kopievskii Viktor

VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:

Zatorskyi Vasyl
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #35
Friday, 12.09.2025, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 16°C. Spectators: 3200

«Veres» Rivne 2:0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
18 Boiko Vitalii ® 7
, 91 Melnychuk Maksym
46 N 9 Kozak Aleksandr
, 19 Dumaniuk Artur
46 L 29 Nahnoinyi Denys
2 Smiian Maksym (& 52
30 Ndukve Denys [ 56'
6 Kutsia Giorgi ,
29 Kucherov Valerii N 66
11 Wesley P. |
5 Korniichuk Serhii 1% 66
, 33 Morozko Euhenii
69 N 7 Korkishko Dmytro
, 21 Bezborodko Denys
69 N 24 0. Frimponh
78' 29 Nahnoinyi Denys
\ 66 Losenko Ivan
79 N 10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
86' 7 Korkishko Dmytro
18 Boiko Vitalii ,
10 Klots Dmytro N 89
77 Sharai Vladyslav .
90 Nongo N 89
90+1' 30 Husiev Oleksii
22 Stamoulis Konstantinos ,
17 Protasevych Mykhailo N 90+3
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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